



2026:BHC-AS:22644

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL (ST.)NO.1502 OF 1997

ALONG WITH

F.A.(ST) NO. 1472/1997

F.A.(ST) NO. 1541/1997

F.A.(ST) NO. 1547/1997

F.A.(ST) NO. 1467/1997

F.A.(ST) NO. 1486/1997

F.A.(ST) NO. 1508/1997

F.A.(ST) NO. 1544/1997

The State of Maharashtra

Vs.

Kalu Aba Kilbile and others

..Appellant.

..Respondents.

....

Mr. K.K. Tated, AGP for the Appellant.

CORAM: SWATANTER KUMAR, C.J. &
DR. D.Y. CHANDRACHUD, J.

11th September, 2007.

P.C. :

Admit.

CHIEF JUSTICE

DR. D.Y. CHANDRACHUD, J.